Iltem 1506
Brand:
Model:
Discount:

Common Options

TIE DOWNS ATLAS

LIGHT, AMBER LED, ENG COV, ATLAS
SUSPENSION SEAT W/ BELT ATLAS/T82
BACKUP ALARM ATLAS

TIRES, SOLID SOFT SHOE ATLAS

SEAT BELT ATLAS, SUSPENSION SEAT
TIE DOWNS ATLAS

LIGHT, AMBER LED, ENG COV, ATLAS

Other Options Available
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A Bortel COMPANY

Powerboss
Atlas Rider Sweeper LPG
6%

MSRP
$220.19
$486.48

$1,181.32
$557.46

$1,055.14
$339.02
$220.19
$486.48

ciequipment.com

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #24-08-0421

Discounted Price
$206.98
$457.29

$1,110.44
$524.01
$991.83
$318.68
$206.98
$457.29



