

ciequipment.com

Item 1506

Brand: Powerboss

Model: Atlas Rider Sweeper LPG Discount: 6%

NC Sheriffs' Association Contract #24-08-0421

Common Options	MSRP	Discounted Price
TIE DOWNS ATLAS	\$220.19	\$206.98
LIGHT, AMBER LED, ENG COV, ATLAS	\$486.48	\$457.29
SUSPENSION SEAT W/ BELT ATLAS/T82	\$1,181.32	\$1,110.44
BACKUP ALARM ATLAS	\$557.46	\$524.01
TIRES, SOLID SOFT SHOE ATLAS	\$1,055.14	\$991.83
SEAT BELT ATLAS, SUSPENSION SEAT	\$339.02	\$318.68
TIE DOWNS ATLAS	\$220.19	\$206.98
LIGHT, AMBER LED, ENG COV, ATLAS	\$486.48	\$457.29

Other Options Available